ESTABLISHED 1918

PO Box 528, Suider aar
elephone 021 -
Re% : 2012/018792 07
at No: 4110261

E: FLO-ID 28503

Warshay Investments Ptg Ltd tfa KWV

Customer Order Date:

Customer Order Number:
36890

KWV Order Number:
110963142
Loading Status:

Gross Weight : 42.470kg

REMARXS: FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598

OR querlessa@kwv co.Za

700025944

DL

901405
901445
900419

700026337
700024380

Bug Blue Shooter 10(15x20ml)
KWV VS Brandy 6(750ml + Neck Tag)
Wild Africa Cream (12x750ml) 17%Alc

CS v
CS v
C8 v

150 x 20 1.0
6 x 750 2.0
12 x 750 1.0

1,550.00
1,625.34
1,363.44

5.70
0.60
4.70

1,461.65
1,615.5%
1,259.36

CONTERN

inve'ca

g Nol
Trick Reg NO e
Dirivers Nameg

SOXER SUPERSTORES
! TS NO@T CHECKED

1,461.65
3,231.18
1,299.36

219.25
484.68
194.90

1,690.90
3,715.86
1.494.26

Delivered by

Ligquor Runner Gos-London
2 STRELITZIA STRAAT
BRAELYN

Erf: 006168

005 -LONDON

Received in good order
on behalf of Customer
Name :

Signature:
Date:

Depot Signature

For Receipt from Customer

Name:
Signature:
Date:

Payment Terma:

30 days from statement; Due

Currency: ZAR

Bank Details:
Name: Warshay Investmenta (Pty) Ltd

Bank:
ENB
Acc: 6300 328

Cheque Acc

6845

Branch: 250655
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Supplied by LITROTECH Kz Tel.: (031) 700 2577 REF: B0X01a003
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